1972 SECTION Il FINAL REGULAR SEASON STANDINGS

CLASS A LEAGUE
Philip Schuyler
Linton

Troy

Mont Pleasant
Albany

Amsterdam

SUBURBAN COUNCIL
Colonie
Mohonasen
Burnt Hills
Scotia
Bethlehem
Columbia
Niskayuna
Shenendehowa
Shaker
Guilderland

TRI-VALLEY
Fonda-Fultonville
Canojoharie

Fort Plain

St. Johnsville
Northville
Mayfield
Broadablin
Galway

Perth
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17
12
12
11
10

216
412
412
411

117 1
612 6
612 6
711 7
810 8

711 711
711 711
315 315
216 216

COLONIAL COUNCIL

Ravena 11 314 4
Watervliet 11 314 4
Draper 9 511 7
Mechanicville 8 6 9 9
Schalmont 7 7 9 9
Lansingburgh 6 8 611
Cohoes 311
Ballston-Spa 113 216
SCHOHARIE COUNTY

Sharon Springs 11 117 1
Berne-Knox 10 214 4
Schoharie 9 310 8
Duanesburg 5 7 711
Middleburgh 4 8 414
Greenville 210
Richmondville 111 116
DIOCESAN

Catholic Central 10 O
Albany CBA 8 2
LaSalle 5 5
Vincentian 4 6
Bishop Gibbons 3 7
McCloskey 010

PAROCHIAL LEAGUE
St. Joseph's 12
Keveny

St. Peter's
Bishop Scully
St. John's
Bishop Burke
St. Patrick’s
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